
SloEnduro Kamplc
Ajdovščina / 28.08.2022

详细评估
Jan, ŠTUCIN
代表: PEDAL RACING TEAM
编号: 3

1. Enduro Long M

参赛类别:
1. Elite M

总时间: 20:01.38

线路中排名: 7 (of 61)
线路最佳成绩: 19:03.37
类别中排名: 4(of 19)
该项目最佳时间: 19:08.04

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

分段
时间

4:33.58
6:53.92
3:44.50
4:49.38

名次
-
4
3
3
5

差值
-

0:06.73
0:17.92
0:06.69
0:22.55

名次
总成绩
8
7
6
8

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:12.33
0:19.90
0:07.00
0:22.55

总成绩
时间

4:33.58
11:27.50
15:12.00
20:01.38

名次
-
4
4
4
4

差值
-

0:06.73
0:24.10
0:30.79
0:53.34

名次
总成绩
8
7
6
7

总排名

差值
总成绩

0:12.33
0:32.23
0:39.23
0:58.01

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


